
GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRAPRADESH 

FOREST DEPARTMENT 

REVISED TENDER – NOTICE 

Global Tender for sale of Graded Red Sanders Wood 
(Pterocarpus santalinus) 2015 Phase – IV 

 
Rc.No.19920/2015/Prod.2     Dated: 30.12.2015 
 

The Government of Andhra Pradesh issued Tender Notification dated. 
13.11.2015 notifying the sale of 2868 MTs of graded Red Sanders Wood in Phase 

- IV, stored in Central Warehousing Corporation godown, Renigunta, Chittoor 
District, Andhra Pradesh state, India. The Government Vide Memo 
No.692/Sec.II/2015 EFS&T Dept., dated. 04.12.2015 directed the Prl. Chief 

Conservator of Forests (Head of Forest Force), Andhra Pradesh to refix the 
auction dates. The Prl. Chief Conservator of Forests (Head of Forest Force) 

Andhra Pradesh, Hyderabad issued revised Tender Notice dated 05.12.2015 re-
notifying the e-Tender cum e- Auction through MSTC Ltd, from 05.01.2016 to 
07.01.2016 (3 days) instead of 15.12.2015 to 17.12.2015.  Further, as per the 

Government decisions the auction dates are postponed to 12.01.2016, 
13.01.2016 and 14.01.2016 (3 days) instead of 05.01.2016, 06.01.2016 and 

07.01.2016. 
 

 

Intending tenderers or their representatives can inspect the lots notified 

for sale on any working day up to 11.01.2016 between 10:30 AM to 5:00 PM. 
The intending domestic and international tenderers shall register themselves 
with the M.S.T.C Ltd.,.  The bidders, who have valid registration with MSTC Ltd., 

need not register again. The terms and conditions of the sale along with the 
details of LOTS notified for sale can be seen at the website 

http://forest.ap.nic.in/, http://www.forests.ap.gov.in/, 
http://www.mstcecommerce.com and http://www.mstcindia.co.in .  

Contact details:- 

A.P Forest Department, Hyderabad, India. +914023231500/ 
+914023231461. 
 

e-mail: prlccf_hf_apfd@ap.gov.in and apccfprodapfd@ap.gov.in  

M.S.T.C. Ltd., Hyderabad +914023301039/49, 

e-mail: dsreenivas@mstcindia.co.in       
                                  

     Sd/- S.B.L.Misra 

                                                                   Prl. Chief Conservator of Forests  
                                                                         (Head of Forest Force) 

  A.P. Forest Department, Hyderabad, 
                                                                      State of Andhra Pradesh, India. 

 
//t.c.b.o// 

                                               

      Superintendent 

 

http://forest.ap.nic.in/
http://www.forests.ap.gov.in/
http://www.mstcecommerce.com/
http://www.mstcindia.co.in/
mailto:@ap.gov.in
mailto:apccfprodapfd@ap.gov.in
mailto:dsreenivas@mstcindia.co.in

